
. 
 

 
 
 

Saturday Sessions 2024-2025 
Bus Schedule 

November 9th, December 14th, January 11th, March 8th, May 10th  
 

PLEASE BE AT YOUR STOP 10 MINUTES BEFORE YOUR SCHEDULED STOP TIME 
 

Meriden – Bus #1 
• Hanover Elementary School (208 Main St.) – 8:30am  
• New Hanover Ave. & Prospect Ave. – 8:34am 
• Cook Ave. & Winthrop St. – 8:37am 
• Hanover St. & South Second St. – 8:40am 
• Platt HS (220 Coe Ave.) – 8:45am 
• West Main St. & Centennial Ave. – 8:47am 
• Chamberlain Hwy & Pasco St. – 8:50am 
• Chamberlain Hwy & Andrews St. – 8:58am 
• Kensington Ave & Lewis Ave. – 9:03am 
• Lewis Ave. & West Main St. – 9:05am 
• Colony St. & Church St. – 9:10am 
• Drop off – Exley Science Center – 265 Church St., Middletown, CT – 9:30am 

 
Meriden – Bus #2 

• Corner of Miller Ave. & Paddock Ave. – 8:20am 
• Thomas Hooker Elementary School (70 Overlook Rd.) – 8:23am 
• Swain Ave. & Jimmy Lane – 8:26am 
• South Curtis St. & Cass St. – 8:32am 
• Pulaski Elementary School (100 Clearview Ave.) – 8:37am 
• Stop & Shop (416 East Main St.) – 8:42am 
• Bunker Ave. & Warren St. – 8:52am 
• Washington Middle School (1225 N. Broad St.) – 8:55am 
• Bee St. & Baldwin Ave. – 9:03am 
• Maloney HS (121 Gravel St.) – 9:10am 
• Drop off – Exley Science Center – 265 Church St., Middletown, CT – 9:30am 

 
End of Day 

• Pick up – Exley Science Center – 265 Church St., Middletown, CT – 12:30pm 
• Busses will drop off in reverse order. 

 


